Participants

Report
10:25

Stretch
10:30

Stunts
10:35

Tumble
10:40

Floor
10:45

On-Deck
10:50

CompTime

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:40 PM [SZAST0R 2]

12:45 PM [RPASER A

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:35 PM

17 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55
5 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00
8 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05
16 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:10
27 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15
9 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25
11 11:056 11:10 11:156 11:20 11:256 11:30
11 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35
9 11:156 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40
15 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50
13 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:556
10 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00
10 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10
10 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
12 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30
18 12:15 PM | 12:20 PM | 12:25 PM | 12:30 PM [ 12:35 PM

10 12:20 PM | 12:25 PM | 12:30 PM | 12:35 PM | 12:40 PM

8 12:35 PM | 12:40 PM | 12:45 PM | 12:50 PM | 12:55 PM | 1:00 PM
10 12:40 PM [12:45 PM [12:50 PM | 12:55 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:05 PM
16 12:45 PM|12:50 PM|12:55 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:05 PM | 1:10 PM
10 1:00PM | 1:05PM | 1:10 PM | 1:15PM | 1:20 PM | 1:25 PM
6 1:05PM | 1:10PM | 1:15PM | 1:20 PM | 1:25 PM | 1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:55 PM

2:05 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Program

HALFMOON

Holiday Challenge

Saturday December 14 2024
Saratoga City Center

Team
Colonie Junior Wolf pack

Div / Type
TheOpen Cheer-Competitive Rec

Level / Skill
Level 1

Division
12U Competitve Rec Music

Niskayuna Silver Warriors Niskayuna Youth Cheer TheOpen Cheer-Competitive Rec Level 1 14U Competitve Rec Music
Averill Park Pop Warner - Tiny Mites Averill Park Pop Warner Cheerleading  |YCADA Show Cheer Level 1 - Limited Division 6

Precious Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Novice Level 1 w/R Tiny Novice

Averill Park Pop Warner - Jr. Pee Wee Averill Park Pop Warner Cheerleading  |YCADA Show Cheer Level 1 Division 10

Saratoga Springs PW Pee Wee Sarasota Springs PW Cheer YCADA Non-Affiliated Cheer Level 2 Division 14
Break/Parent Game

Electric Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Dance-Prep Hip Hop Youth

NIGHTGLOW Colonie Junior Wolf pack TheOpen Cheer-Competitive Rec Level 2 14U Competitve Rec Music
Brilliant Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Prep Level 1.1 Mini

Hurricanes Cheer eXtreme NY Windstorms TheOpen Cheer-Prep Level 1.1 Mini

Break/Parent Game

Tornados Cheer eXtreme NY Windstorms TheOpen Cheer-Prep Level 2.2 Junior

Fiery Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Prep Level 1.1 Junior

Scream Queens Supernatural All Stars TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 1 Mini

Holiday Trivia

Icy Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 1 Youth

Break/Parent Game

Sparkling Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen CheerAbilities-Exhibition Level 2 w/R CheerAbilities

Break

Divine Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 2 Senior

Break

Indestructible Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 2 Youth

Mavericks Supernatural All Stars TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 2 Youth

Wanna build a snowman? Contest

Cyclones Cheer eXtreme NY Windstorms TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 3 Senior

Paparazzi Supernatural All Stars TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 3 Junior

Savage Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Cheer-Elite Level 3 Junior

Blizzard Contest

Stunt Doubles Supernatural All Stars TheOpen Cheer-International Novice International Open NT
Rebel Diamonds Premier Cheer Athletics TheOpen Dance-Elite Hip Hop Open

Ugly Holiday Sweater Contest and Fashion Show

Holiday Karaoke

Awards Ceremony

Awards Ceremony

Awards Ceremony

All Divisions and Levels




